
Spring semester of 2023/2024 academic year

I-105. Exam Schedule

Mon, 11 Mar 17:55 — 21:10 Automated control systems for technological processes at nuclear power plants
 M22-165, M22-166  Zverkov V.V.

Fri, 19 Apr 16:15 — 17:50 ATT Digital Control Systems Design  B20-603  Tolokonskiy A.O.
Sat, 20 Apr 09:20 — 11:50 ATT Automatic Control Systems of Nuclear Power Plants  B20-603  Aulov Y.E.
Sat, 20 Apr 12:45 — 15:15 ATT Automatic Control Systems of Nuclear Power Plants  S19-602  Aulov Y.E.
Tue, 30 Apr 10:15 — 13:30 ATT Radiation Control at NPP  S19-103  Elohin A.P.
Tue, 07 May 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM  B20-603
Tue, 14 May 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Radiation Control at NPP  S19-103  Elohin A.P.
Wed, 22 May 08:30 — 11:00 ATT Principles of Automatics  S21-602  Shapkarin A.V., Kullo I.G.
Wed, 22 May 16:15 — 17:50 ATT Digital Automatic Control Systems  B21-102, B21-103, B21-104, B21-105, B21-107,

B21-117, B21-201, B21-202, B21-203, B21-204, B21-205, B21-211, B21-212, B21-215, B21-221
 Starodubtsev I.A.

Fri, 24 May 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Computer Technology  M23-604  Aulov Y.E.
Fri, 24 May 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Sensors and detectors in experimental methods of nuclear physics  S21-103

 Hromov A.V.
Fri, 24 May 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Principles of Automatics  B21-604  Kullo I.G.
Fri, 24 May 16:15 — 17:50 ATT  B21-604  Rahmatulin A.B.
Mon, 27 May 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Metrology, Standardization and Certification  S20-602  Korovina O.A.
Mon, 27 May 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Technology and Programming Languages  S23-113  Aulov Y.E.
Mon, 27 May 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Nuclear Power Plants (Types, Equipment, Technology, Operation)  S20-602

 Zverkov V.V.
Tue, 28 May 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Automatic Control Systems  S20-101  Starodubtsev I.A.
Wed, 05 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Computer Technology  M23-604  Aulov Y.E.
Mon, 10 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Digital Automatic Control Systems  B21-102, B21-103, B21-104, B21-105, B21-107,

B21-117, B21-201, B21-202, B21-203, B21-204, B21-205, B21-211, B21-212, B21-215, B21-221
 Tolokonskiy A.O.

Tue, 11 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Automation and control of technological processes and production  A22-609
 Tolokonskiy A.O., Lebedev V.O.

Mon, 17 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Principles of Automatics  S21-602  Kullo I.G.
Wed, 19 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Sensors and detectors in experimental methods of nuclear physics  S21-103

 Hromov A.V.
Mon, 24 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM  B21-604  Fedorov V.A.
Wed, 26 Jun 15:20 — 17:00 Research activities and thesis preparation  A22-609
Wed, 26 Jun 17:05 — 18:40 TEST Approbation of scientific results  A22-609


